

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10103/2022
CNR: RJHC020914522022 | URN: CRLMP / 17678U / 2022

Pooran Mal Tailor S/o Late Shankerlal Tailor,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	MR. Mangal Chand Taylor
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Kamendra Singh for Mr. Kamendra Sihag

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

23/07/2026

Public Prosecutor is directed to comply with the orders dated 29.04.2026 and 06.05.2026 passed by this Court and ensure presence of the Investigating Officer before this Court on the next date along with case diary.

List on 04.08.2026.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/62